
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

22. Forster East Taree
Holy Name Bus Zone 7.45am
Underwood Rd at Strand St 7.50am
Underwood Rd before Cliff Rd 7.52am
Ken�a Dr opp Mirita Pl 7.57am
Kularoo Dr opp Pioneer St 8.00am
Kularoo Dr at Boundary St 8.02am
Lakes Way at Aqua�c Dr 8.15am
Manning Valley Anglican Coll 8:40am
St Clares 8:50am
Ronald Rd opp Valerie St 8:55am
Manning Gardens Public 9:00am

22. Forster East Taree
Taree Chris�an College 3.07pm
St Clare's/Chatham High 3.30pm
Manning Valley Anglican Coll. 3.40pm
Holy Name Bus Zone, Lake St 4.15pm
Aqua�c Ctr, Lake St 4.17pm
Opp Fairways Shops 4:20pm
Underwood Rd at Strand St 4:22pm
Underwood Rd before Cliff Rd 4.24pm
Ken�a Dr opp Mirita Pl 4.30pm
Kularoo Dr opp Pioneer St 4.35pm
Kularoo Dr at Boundary St 4.37pm

as at 24/3/2023

AM Departure Time

PM Departure Time


